
Mix & Match Party Collection 

Create your own Feast 
$17.80 ($19.40 with GST) | Minimum 15Pax Onwards

Choice of 1 item from each category
Total 9 items

Staple (Choice of Rice or Noodle)

Asian Style Olive Fried Rice 

Yang Chow Fried Rice 

Singapore Style Fried Rice Vermicelli 

Kampong Style Fried Dry Mee Siam 

Poultry
Marinated Prawn Paste Crispy Chicken 

Stir-fry Sweet & Sour Chicken  

Braised Chicken with Potato 

Stir-fry Gong Bao Chicken 

Prawn
Cereal Prawn with Curry Leaves 

Wok-fry Prawn with Sambal 

Stir-fry Gong Bao Prawn 

Stir-fry Sweet & Sour Prawn 

Savoury Bite
Chicken Ngoh Hiang

Curry Samosa 

Vegetable Spring Roll 

Thai Fish Cake 

Dim Sum / Pastry
Mini Chocolate Cream Puff 

Marble Sliced Cake 

Chicken Siew Mai 

Prawn Dumpling 

Vegetable
Stir-fry Okra with Sambal 

Stir-fry Oriental Mix Vegetable 

Deluxe Loh Han Vegetable 

Nonya Mix Vegetable 

Fish
Fish Fillet with Specialty Sambal 

Fish Fillet with Sliced Ginger & Scallion 

Fish Fillet with Black Pepper Sauce 

Breaded Fish Fillet with Tartar Dip 

Beancurd 
Braised Beancurd with Mushroom 

Beancurd with Black Bean Sauce 

Thai Style Fried Beancurd 

Szechuan Mapo Beancurd 

Dessert (Chilled) 
Almond Jelly with Longan

Refreshing Cheng Tng

Sea Coconut with Longan

Grass Jelly with Longan

Recommendation
Staple

Asian Style Olive Fried Rice 

Vegetable

Stir-fry Oriental Mix Vegetable

Chicken

Marinated Prawn Paste Crispy Chicken 

Fish

Fish Fillet with Sliced Ginger & Scallion 

Prawn

Golden Cereal Prawn with Curry Leaves 

Beancurd 

Braised Beancurd with Mushroom 

Savoury Bite

Chicken Ngoh Hiang

Dessert

Refreshing Cheng Tng (Chilled / Hot)

Pastry

Mini Chocolate Cream Puff 



Mix & Match Party Collection 

Create your own Feast 
$20.80 ($22.67 with GST) | Minimum 10Pax Onwards

Choice of 1 item from each category
Total 10 items

Staple (Choice of Rice or Noodle)

Oriental Style Fried Rice with Silver Fish 

Thai Style Tom Yum Fried Rice 

Hong Kong Style Egg Noodle 

Singapore Syle Fried Rice Vermicelli 

Poultry
Signature Curry Chicken with Potato 

Lemon Crispy Chicken  

Teriyaki Grilled Chicken 

Honey Chicken 

Prawn (De-shelled) 
Wok-fry Black Pepper Prawn 

Prawn with Tom Yum Paste 

Garlic, Salt & Pepper Prawn 

Salted Egg Prawn 

Beancurd / Egg 
Braised Beancurd with Mixed Mushroom

Furong Egg with Diced Mushroom 

Szechuan Mapo Beancurd 

Thai Style Fried Beancurd

Dessert (Chilled) 
Bubur Cha Cha

Refreshing Cheng Tng

Sea Coconut with Longan

Mango Sago with Pomelo 

Vegetable

Sautéed French Bean with Sambal 

Sautéed Broccoli with Mushroom 

Signature Curry Vegetable 

Stir Fry Baby Kailan

Fish
Szechuan Fish Fillet 

Fried Fish Fillet tossed with Fragrant Cereal 

Steamed Assam Fish with Okra 

Royal Thai Style Fish Fillet 

Seafood
Crayfish with Chili Crab Sauce  

Creamy Butter Crayfish 

Stir-fry Clam with Specialty Sambal 

Stir-fry Clam with Ginger & Onion 

Savoury Bite
Chicken Ngoh Hiang

Curry Samosa 

Thai Fish Cake 

Mini Spring Roll

Dim Sum / Pastry
Chocolate Cream Puff 

Marble Sliced Cake 

Chicken Siew Mai 

Prawn Dumpling 

Recommendation
Staple

Thai Style Tom Yum Fried Rice 

Vegetable

Sauteed French Bean with Sambal 

Chicken

Lemon Crispy Chicken 

Fish

Royal Thai Style Fish Fillet 

Prawn

Garlic, Salt & Pepper Prawn 

Seafood

Stir-fry Clam  with Ginger & Onion 

Beancurd

Fu Rong Egg with Diced Mushroom 

Savoury Bite

Chicken Ngoh Hiang

Dessert (Chilled) 

Bubur Cha cha

Pastry

Chicken Siew Mai 



Mini Buffet Menu
Optional Add-ons and Terms & Conditions

Optional

•Aunty Belinda’s Nonya Laksa $4.00 Per Pax (Min 10 Pax)

•Mee Siam (Gravy) with Prawn $4.00 Per Pax (Min 10 Pax)

•Signature Curry Chicken with Roti $3.80 Per Pax (Min 15 Pax)

•Crispy Chicken Wing $2.00 Per Pc (Min 10 Pc) 

•Warmed Yam Paste with Gingko $3.50 Per Pax (Min 20 Pax)

•Bubur Cha Cha (Chilled / Hot) $3.50 Per Pax (Min 20 Pax) 

•Red Bean Soup with Lotus Seed $3.50 Per Pax (Min 20 Pax)

•Fresh Fruit In Cup $3.00 Per Set (Min 10 Pax) 

•Freshly Brewed Coffee To Go $18.00 Per Set (Min 1 Set) 
(Sugar, Creamer & Coffee cup will be provided) 

•Freshly Brewed Tea To Go $18.00 Per Set (Min 1 Set) 
(Sugar, Creamer & Coffee cup will be provided) 

•Assorted Packet Drinks $1.00 Per Pkt (Min 12 Pkt) 

•Assorted Canned Drinks $2.00 per Can (Min 10 Can)

•Bottled Water (500ml) $1.50 Per Bottle (Min 10 Bots)

Package Includes
•There will be no table setup for Mini Buffet orders

•All dishes will be packed in disposable microwaveable trays or round containers

•Disposable biodegradable ware, disposable tablecloth, paper serviettes and garbage bag

Promotion
•Minimum total spending of $600.00 (before GST) for waiver of delivery charge for all district

Catering Information
•Order must be at least 3 working days (5 working days during festive period) before delivery date

•Any last minute will be subjected to availability

Other Charges
•Delivery charge at $30.00 ($32.70 with GST)

•Surcharge of $10.00 ($10.90 with GST) for delivery to offshore area (Sentosa & Jurong Island) and

Central Area denote by the first 2 digits of the postal code:

•Robinson – 01, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08

•Marina Square – 03, 17

•Orchard – 22, 23

•Bras Basah – 18, 19

•Full payment upon delivery either by Cash or Cheque

•Total amount is subjected to 9% Goods and Services Tax (GST)


